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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sadies Dinh343
Tumble Time - Merced

8.900 8.850 9.1508.900 35.800
4T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Chien306
Golden Bear

9.050 8.300 9.2508.825 35.425
3 6 2 1 2 

2 

Ava von Behren303
Golden Bear

8.500 8.850 8.8508.500 34.700
8 1T 3 5T 3 

3 

Meilin Nelson317
Golden Bear

8.900 8.400 8.8508.350 34.500
4T 5 4 5T 4 

4 

Charlize Wee340
Tumble Time - Merced

9.150 8.500 8.9507.800 34.400
2 3 8 3 5 

5 

Colette Scott331
Rising Star

9.250 7.900 8.8507.650 33.650
1 11 9 5T 6 

6 

Kiyoko Bush341
Tumble Time - Merced

8.850 8.050 8.8007.500 33.200
6T 9 11 8 7 

7 

Vivienne Taylor321
Golden Bear

8.850 6.875 8.9008.300 32.925
6T 13 5 4 8 

8 

Nora Mostern342
Tumble Time - Merced

8.100 8.450 8.3507.925 32.825
12 4 7 10 9 

9 

Liliana Arias-Purcell313
Golden Bear

8.250 8.200 8.2758.000 32.725
11 7 6 13 10 

10 

Aidan Hsu301
Golden Bear

8.000 8.175 8.5757.550 32.300
14 8 10 9 11 

11 

Rhea McKenzie338
San Rafael

8.300 8.000 8.3257.200 31.825
10 10 12 11 12 

12 

Selene San Nicolas328
North Bay

8.450 6.350 6.7506.900 28.450
9 14 13 14 13 

13 

Jasmine Kaur309
Golden Bear

8.050 7.450 8.3000.000 23.800
13 12 14 12 14 

14 
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